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Patriot Signature Line 16GB(1x16GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL46 Ram(Bellek)
(PSD516G56002)

Team Elite 16GB 1x16GB 5600Mhz CL46 DDR5
SODIMM Ram (TED516G5600C46A-S01)

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 16GB (1x16GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL36 Gaming Ram
(PVVR516G56(C36)

Team T-Force Vulcan Black 16GB 2x8GB
5600Mhz CL40 DDR5 Gaming Ram
(FLBD516G5600HC40BDCO1)

Patriot Signature Line 32GB(1x32GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL46 Ram(Bellek)
(PSD532G56002)

Patriot Signature Line 32GB (1x32GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL46 SODIMM Gaming Ram
(PSD532G56002S)

Team T-Force Vulcan Red 32GB (2x16GB)
5600Mhz CL36 DDR5 Gaming Ram
(FLRD532G5600HC36BDCO1)

Team T-Force Vulcan Red 32GB 2x16GB 5600Mhz

DDR5 Gaming Ram CL32
(FLRD532G5600HC32DCO1)

Team T-Force DELTA RGB White 32GB(2x16GB)
5600Mhz DDR5 CL32 Gaming Ram
(FF4D532G5600HC32DCO1)

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
8200MHz CL38 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVX532G82C38K)

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 48GB (2x24GB) DDR5
8200MHz CL38 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVX548G82C38K)

Patriot Signature Line 16GB (1x16GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL46 SODIMM Gaming Ram
(PSD516G560081S)

Marka

Patriot

Team

Patriot

Team

Patriot

Patriot

Team

Team

Team

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Stok

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

36,30 USD

42,35 USD

47,30 USD

50,05 USD

74,25 USD

75,90 USD

102,30
usb

110,00
usb

115,50
usb

145,20
usb

253,00
usb

36,96 USD
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Patriot Viper Venom 16GB (2x8GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL40 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVV516G560C40K)

Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (1x32GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (PVV532G56C36)

Team Elite 32GB 1x32GB 5600Mhz CL46 DDR5
SODIMM Ram (TED532G5600C46A-S01)

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (1x32GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL36 Gaming Ram
(PVVR532G56C36)

Team T-Force Vulcan Black 32GB 2x16GB
5600Mhz DDR5 Gaming Ram CL32
(FLBD532G5600HC32DCO1)

Team T-Force DELTA RGB Black 32GB(2x16GB)
5600Mhz DDR5 CL32 Gaming Ram
(FF3D532G5600HC32DCO1)

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVVR532G560C36K)

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
6200MHz CL40 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVVR532G620C40K)

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 64GB (2x32GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL40 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVVR564G560C40K)

Patriot

Patriot

Team

Patriot

Team

Team

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

51,15 USD

81,40 USD

83,60 USD

103,40
usb

111,10
usb

115,50
usb

121,00
usb

134,20
usb

211,20
usb



